Training Calendar for Adult Social Care with Derby City Council

Please find below dates for our scheduled upcoming training sessions in
Adult Social Care with Derby City Council.

Training sessions for January 2024 are as follows:

Date Time Training Course

Thursday January 11™ 10am until 3pm Medication for Care Staff
[FULL]

Wednesday January 17 9am until 4:30pm Emergency First Aid at Work
[FULL]

Thursday January 18™ 9:30am until 4:30pm Assisting and Moving:

[FULL] Foundation/Content Refresher
Thursday January 25™ 10am until 3pm Medication for Care Staff
[FULL]

Training sessions for February 2024 are as follows:

Date Time Training Course
Tuesday February 6" 10am until 12.30pm Tissue Viability
[FULL]

Friday February 9" [FULL] | 9:30am until 4:30pm Assisting and Moving:
Foundation/Content Refresher

Thursday February 15 10am until 3pm Medication for Care Staff
[FULL]

Tuesday February 20™ 9am until 4:30pm Emergency First Aid at Work
[FULL]

Wednesday February 215 10am until 3pm Medication for Care Staff

[1 REMAINING]

Thursday February 29t 10am until 3pm Medication for Care Staff
[FULL]

Training sessions for March 2024 are as follows:

Date Time Training Course
Wednesday March 6% 9am until 4:30pm Emergency First Aid at Work
[FULL]

Tuesday March 19™ 10am until 12.30pm Catheter/Stoma Care
Thursday March 28" 10am until 3pm Medication for Managers
[FULL]




Training sessions for April 2024 are as follows:

Date

Time

Training Course

Tuesday April 9™

1lam until 12pm

Epilepsy and Seizures (Virtual)

Monday April 15"

9am until 4:30pm

Emergency First Aid at Work

Thursday April 18" [FULL]

10am until 3pm

Medication for Care Staff

Wednesday April 24™"
[FULL]

9:30am until 4:30pm

Assisting and Moving:
Foundation/Content Refresher

Training sessions for May 2024 are as follows:

Date

Time

Training Course

Thursday May 2" [FULL]

10am until 3pm

Medication for Care Staff

Tuesday May 14"

10am until 12.30pm

Tissue Viability

Wednesday May 15"

9am until 4:30pm

Emergency First Aid at Work

Friday May 17" [LIMITED
REMAINING]

9:30am until 4:30pm

Assisting and Moving:
Foundation/Content Refresher

Thursday May 23

10am until 3pm

Medication for Care Staff

Training sessions for June 2024 are as follows:

Date

Time

Training Course

Wednesday June 5™

9am until 4:30pm

Emergency First Aid at Work

Thursday June 13"

10am until 3pm

Medication for Managers

Wednesday June 19"
[LIMITED REMAINING]

9:30am until 4:30pm

Assisting and Moving
Foundation/Content Refresher

Thursday June 27

10am until 3pm

Medication for Care Staff

Training sessions for July 2024 are as follows:

Date

Time

Training Course

Thursday July 11"

9am until 4:30pm

Emergency First Aid at Work

Thursday July 18™"
[LIMITED REMAINING]

9:30am until 4:30pm

Assisting and Moving
Foundation/Content Refresher

Wednesday July 24"

10am until 3pm

Medication for Care Staff

Training sessions for August 2024 are as follows:

Date

Time

Training Course

Tuesday August 13"

10am until 3pm

Medication for Care Staff

Thursday August 15"

9am until 4:30pm

Emergency First Aid at Work

Wednesday August 215

9:30am until 4:30pm

Assisting and Moving
Foundation/Content Refresher




Training sessions for September 2024 are as follows:

Date Time Training Course

Thursday September 5" 10am until 3pm Medication for Care Staff

Tuesday September 17™ 10am until 3pm Medication for Managers (Must
have completed Medication for
Care Staff by June 27')

Tuesday September 24™ 9:30am until 4:30pm Assisting and Moving
Foundation/Content Refresher

Thursday September 26" 10am until 3pm Medication for Care Staff

Training sessions for October 2024 are as follows:

Date Time Training Course

Tuesday October 15" 10am until 3pm Medication for Care Staff

Wednesday October 23" 9:30am until 4:30pm Assisting and Moving
Foundation/Content Refresher

Training sessions for November 2024 are as follows:

Date Time Training Course

Wednesday November 6% 10am until 3pm Medication for Care Staff

Tuesday November 19% 10am until 3pm Medication for Care Staff

Thursday November 215t 9:30am until 4:30pm Assisting and Moving
Foundation/Content Refresher

Wednesday November 27" | 10am until 3pm Medication for Managers (Must
have completed Medication for
Care Staff by 15" October)

Training sessions for December 2024 are as follows:

Date Time Training Course

Thursday December 12" 9:30am until 4:30pm Assisting and Moving
Foundation/Content Refresher

Tuesday December 17" 10am until 3pm Medication for Care Staff




